ProLED Select Backlit
Panel Series
Specifications
Description
The ProLED Select Backlit Panel Series provides a high performing, efficient solution to compliment any commercial or
industrial application. This innovative fixture is both Wattage and CCT Selectable to make it one of the most versatile
flat panels on the market.
•	 Selectable Wattage

2x2 - 20W, 30W, 35W
2x4 - 30W, 35W, 45W
Ordering Information
Product SKU Product Code Product Description
90363 BPL-14-WS-CS-U ProLED Select Backlit Panel 1x4 Wattage and CCT Selectable
90364 BPL-22-WS-CS-U ProLED Select Backlit Panel 2x2 Wattage and CCT Selectable
90365 BPL-24-WS-CS-U ProLED Select Backlit Panel 2x4 Wattage and CCT Selectable
Accessories
90366 BPL-14-SMK ProLED Select Back Lit Panel 1x4 Surface Mount Kit
90367 BPL-22-SMK ProLED Select Back Lit Panel 2x2 Surface Mount Kit
90368 BPL-24-SMK ProLED Select Back Lit Panel 2x4 Surface Mount Kit
90369 BPL-14-FMK ProLED Select Back Lit Panel 1x4 Flange Mount Kit
90370 BPL-22-FMK ProLED Select Back Lit Panel 2x2 Flange Mount Kit
90371 BPL-24-FMK ProLED Select Back Lit Panel 2x4 Flange Mount Kit
Options
81981 VPL/EM/LED3 LED Panel Gen III Emergency Battery 16W
90372 BPL-EMMB1  ProLED Select Backlit Panel 1x4 Emergency Battery Back Up Mounting Bridge Size 1
90373 BPL-EMMB2  ProLED Select Backlit Panel 2x2, 2x4 Emergency Battery Back Up Mounting Bridge Size 2